
 

 

Boaz Public School  
Calendar of Events, Exams, Public Holidays, 2024–2025 

 
Date Day Event 

01 April 2024 Monday AY24–25 begins: Classes 1–10 &12 

02 April 2024 Tuesday KG: Orientation for parents 

03 April 2024 Wednesday AY24–25 begins: KG 

06 April 2024 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 
Classes 1–12: Orientation for parents 

09 April 2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year Holiday 

11 April 2024 Thursday Ramzan Holiday 

12 April 2024 Friday KG Red Day 

14 April 2024 Sunday Tamil New Year Holiday 

15 April 2024 Monday CLASP 24.1 begins 

15–19 April 2024 Monday–Friday Earth Week 

26 April 2024 Friday Pillow Party: Classes 6 & 7 

22–26 April 2024 Monday–Friday Book Week 

24–26 April 2024 Wednesday–Friday IEP–24.1 for Boaz Rainbow 

30 April 2024 Tuesday School closes for Summer Holidays: KG–Class 12  

03 June 2024 Monday School reopens: KG–Class12 

06–08 June 2024 Thursday– Saturday Health Camp 

08 June 2024 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 
PEP–24.1 

10 June 2024 Monday Boaz Cabinet Investiture 

12 June 2024 Wednesday 
PT–1: Classes 3–10 
Unit Test-1: Class 12 

14 June 2024 Friday KG Yellow Day 

15 June 2024 Saturday Picnic: Classes 1 & 2 

17 June 2024 Monday Bakrid Holiday 

21 June 2024 Friday 
International Yoga Day 
KG Tamil Recitation Competition 

29 June 2024 Saturday Boaz Kabaddi 

06 July 2024 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 
Community Collaboration–24.1: Classes 9–12 
Career Guidance (CG)–24.1: Classes 9–12 

08 July 2024 Monday 
PT-2: Classes 3–10 
Unit Test-1: Class 11 
Unit Test-2: Class 12  

17 July 2024 Wednesday Muharram Holiday 

19 July 2024 Friday KG Blue Day 

20 July 2024 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 1–12 
PEP–24.2 

27 July 2024 Saturday Sports Day: KG–Class12 

02 August 2024 Friday KG Singing Competition 

03 August 2024 Saturday Picnic: Classes 3–5 

09 August 2024 Friday KG Picnic  

10 August 2024 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 
PEP–24.3 
CG–24.2 

15 August 2023 Thursday Independence Day 

16 August 2024 Friday PT-3: Classes 3–10 



Unit Test-2: Class 11 
Unit Test-3: Class 12  

23 August 2024 Friday KG Orange Day 

24 August 2024 Saturday Picnic: Classes 6, 11, 12 

24 & 25 August 2024 Saturday, Sunday Field Trip: Classes 7–10 

26 August 2024 Monday Krishna Jayanthi Holiday 

31 August 2024 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 1–12 
Club Day–24.1 

02 September 2024 Monday 
Quarterly Practical: Classes 11 & 12 
AI Practical: Classes 9 & 10 

05 September 2024 Thursday Teachers Day Holiday 

06 September 2024 Friday CLASP–24.1 Ends 

07 September 2024 Saturday Vinayagar Chaturthi Holiday 

14 September 2024 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 
KG Grand Parents Day 
CG–24.3 

16 September 2024 Monday Miladi Nabi Holiday 

17 September 2024 Tuesday 
Term-1 Exam: Classes 3–5 
Quarterly Exam: Classes 6–12 

20 September 2024 Friday KG Black and White Day 

21 September 2024 Saturday Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 

27 September 2024 Friday  Term-1 Exam Ends 

28 September 2024 Saturday September Holidays begin 

03 October 2024 Thursday School Reopens: All Classes 

05 October 2024 Saturday 
PTM–24.1: All Classes 
IEP–24.2 for Boaz Rainbow 

10 October 2024 Thursday World Mental Health Day 

11–12 October 2024 Friday, Saturday Ayudha Pooja Holiday, Vijaya Dashami Holiday 

14 October 2024 Monday CLASP–24.2 begins 

18 October 2024 Friday KG Pink Day 

19 October 2024 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 1–12 
CG–24.4 
PEP–24.4 

26 October 2024 Saturday Founder’s Day 

29 October 2024 Tuesday KG Deepavali Celebration 

31 October 2024 Thursday Deepavali Holiday 

04 November 2024 Monday 
PT-4: Classes 3–10 
Unit Test-3: Class 11 
Unit Test-4: Class 12  

6–8 November 2024 Wednesday–Friday IEP–24.3 for Boaz Rainbow 

09 November 2023 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 
CG–24.5 
PEP–24.5 

13 November 2024 Wednesday KG Colouring Competition 

14 November 2024 Thursday Children’s Day Holiday 

21– 23 November 2024 Thursday– Saturday Kaleidoscope’24 (Bagless Day) 
 

22 November 2024 Friday KG Green Day 

27 November 2024 Wednesday 
Half-Yearly Practical: Classes 11 & 12 
AI Practical: Classes 9 & 10 

02 December 2024 Monday Class Photo 

07 December 2024 Saturday Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 

09 December 2024 Monday Half Yearly Exam: Classes 3–12 

14 December 2024 Saturday Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 

20 December 2024 Friday KG Christmas Celebration 

21 December 2024 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 1–12 
Christmas Celebration 



22 December 2024 Sunday December Holidays begin 

02 January 2025 Thursday 
School reopens: All Classes 
Model Exam–1: Classes 10 & 12 

04 January 2025 Saturday 
PTM–24.2: All Classes 
IEP–24.4 for Boaz Rainbow 

10 January 2025 Friday KG Pongal Celebration 

11 January 2025 Saturday Pongal Celebration: Classes 1–12 (Bagless Day) 

12–16 January 2025 Sunday–Thursday Pongal Holidays 

17 January 2025 Friday 
Model Exam-2: Classes 10 & 12 
KG Role Play Competition 

18 January 2025 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 
PEP–24.6 
Community Collaboration–24.2: Classes 9–12 

25 January 2025 Saturday Tamil Sangamam & Cultural Competitions 

26 January 2025 Sunday Republic Day 

03 February 2025 Monday 
PT-5: Classes 3–9 
Unit Test–4: Class 11 

08 February 2025 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 
Farewell: Class 12 

11 February 2025 Tuesday Thaipoosam Holiday 

14 February 2025 Friday KG Fruits & Vegetables Day 

19 February 2025 Wednesday 
Practical for Class 11  
AI Practical for Classes 9  

21 February 2025 Friday Founder’s Birthday 

22 February 2025 Saturday Working Saturday: Classes 3–12 

26 February 2025 Wednesday Club Day–24.2 

28 February 2025 Friday CLASP–24.2 Ends 

01 March 2025 Saturday 
Working Saturday: Classes 3– 9, 11 
Annual Exam: Classes 6– 9, 11 
Term 2 Exam: Classes 3–5 

14 March 2025 Friday 
KG Day 
Exam Ends: Classes 3–9, 11 

15 March 2025 Saturday KG Graduation Day 

19 March 2025 Wednesday IEP–24.5 for Boaz Rainbow  

 


